
AMITE COUNTY TROJAN HS BASEBALL SCHEDULE 2022-2023
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TEAM TIMES

Saturday 2/11/2023 Salem Scrimmage   team TBA Tylertown Varisty TBA

Saturday 2/11/2023 Salem Scrimmage   team TBA Tylertown Varsity TBA

Tuesday 2/14/2023 Salem Liberty JV,V 5:00/7:00

Friday 2/17/2023 South Pike Magnolia JV,V 5:00/7:00

Tuesday 2/21/2023 Natchez Liberty JV,V 5:00/7:00

Friday 2/24/2023 Natchez Natchez JV,V 5:00/7:00

Tuesday 2/28/2023 McComb Liberty DH Varsity 5:00/7:00

Friday 3/3/2023 South Pike Liberty JV,V 5:00/7:00

Tuesday 3/7/2023 East Marion Liberty JV,V 4:30/6:30

Friday 3/10/2023 East Marion Columbia DH Varsity 4:30/6:30

Tuesday 3/21/2023 West Lincoln Liberty Jv,V 4:30/6:30

Friday 3/24/2023 West lincoln Brookhaven DH Varsity 4:30/6:30

Tuesday 3/28/2023 Tylertown Liberty JV,V 5:00/7:00

Friday 3/31/2023 Salem Tylertown VARISTY 4:00

Tuesday 4/4/2023 Loyd Star Brookhaven JV,V 4:30/6:30

Friday 4/6/2023 Loyd Star Liberty DH Varsity 4:30/6:30

Tuesday 4/11/2023 Bogue Chitto Liberty JV,V 4:30/6:30

Friday 4/14/2023 Bogue Chitto Bogue Chitto DH Varsity 4:30/6:30

Tuesday 4/18/2023 Tyertown Tylertown JV,V 5:00/7:00

AMITE COUNTY TROJAN JH BASEBALL SCHEDULE 2022-2023

Monday 2/27/2023 Salem Liberty JH DH 5:00/6:30

Monday 3/6/2023 South Pike Magnolia JH DH 5:00/6:30

Monday 3/20/2023 South Pike Liberty JH DH 5:00/6:30

Thursday 3/23/2023 Salem Tylertown JH DH 5:00/6:30

Monday 3/27/2023 McComb McComb JH DH 5:00/6:30

Monday 4/17/2023 McComb McComb JH DH 5:00/6:30


